Kreismeisterschaft 2025 - SSK Pirmasens

1.72 - Selbstladegewehr 50m

Herren | - Mannschaftswertung
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SSV Dahn

SV Minchweiler

SV Waldfischbach

SSZ Lindersbach

Herren | - Einzelwertung
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Leidner, Michael
Neuhart, Ingo
Wadle, Volker
Laub, Michael
Geis, Michael
Matheis, Franz
Scheller, Kirstin
Fey, Gernot
Jung, Wolfgang
Laub, Ingo
Bohland, Volker
Fey, Fabian
Geib, Fred
Peifer, Lucas
Corvin, Dennis
Dorst, Marc
Peifer, Andreas
Mdller, Karl
Frank, Thomas
John, Carl-Philipp
Mandery, Patrick Keven
Schéfer, Frank

Laub, Michael
Leidner, Michael
Neuhart, Ingo
Geis, Michael
Scheller, Kirstin
Wadle, Volker
Fey, Fabian
Fey, Gernot
Geib, Fred
Matheis, Franz
Peifer, Andreas
Peifer, Lucas

SSV Dahn

SSV Dahn

SV Minchweiler
SSV Dahn

SV Minchweiler
SSZ Lindersbach
SV Minchweiler
SV Waldfischbach
SV Heltersberg
SSV Dahn

JSC Pirmasens

SV Waldfischbach
SV Waldfischbach
SSZ Lindersbach
SV Heltersberg
SSV Merzalben
SSZ Lindersbach
SSV Dahn

SSV Merzalben
SV Minchweiler
SV Minchweiler
SV Heltersberg
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174
188
185
172
170
181
162
170
157
172
117
154

547

523

489

443
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185
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164
162
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146
140
117
100
86
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